
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 
33 

844  
911   
888  
18  
7  

12  
5  

948  
950  
808  

199   
800  
811  

11  
 1  

Name 
Tomáš Chabr  
Norbert Nagy  
Jaroslav Novák  
Michal Vítek  
Viktor Mechl  
Karl Aschauer  
Pavel Langer  
Franz Friedrich  
Miroslav Šimon  
Radim Havlík 
Michal Rejman  
Michal Krejčí  
Marek Bláha  
Milan Kořínek  

Gunter Raisenbauer  
Lumír Vaszily  

Nat. Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 
6.905 

51.524 
2:17.568 
2:18.407 
2:23.140 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DQ 

Best Tm 
2:08.712 
2:10.167 
2:13.771 
2:22.113 
2:23.124 
2:25.635 
2:27.788 
2:27.285 
2:29.995 
2:32.442 
2:37.090 
2:37.863 
2:37.897 
2:41.954 

Total Tm 
19:39.115 
19:46.020 
20:30.639 
21:56.683 
21:57.522 
22:02.255 
20:01.803 
20:05.396 
20:08.653 
20:33.891 
21:02.838 
21:20.213 
21:24.248 
22:01.471 

Team 
Chabrmotorsport  
Petrolheads  
Action Racing team  
RTR 
Fifty-Fifty 
KRTZ  
MR Racing  
MR Racing  
Titan team  
K.O. Racing   
IVT  
Titan team  

Chabrmotorsport  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
6.905 

Avg. Speed 
162,726 

Best Lap Tm 
2:08.712 

Best Speed 
165,635 

Best Lap by 
33 - Tomáš Chabr  

Printed: 22. 9. 2013 15:53:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Mgr. Ákos FEHÉR 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

Carbonia Cup 
22.9.2013 
RACE C-D 
Race (18:00 Time) started at 14:18:37 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 
22. 9. 2013 13:30 


